Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Remote Door Switches
Part No. Description
FLK18T8¹ 18" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK24T8¹ 24" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK48T8¹ 48" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK18MM Magnet mount for 18" and 24" kit
FLK48MM Magnet mount for 48" light kit
¹ T8 fluorescent bulb not included
Data subject to change without notice.
Fluorescent Light Kit & Accessories FLK Series
Features
Light kits are offered in 18", 24" and 48" widths.
CSA and UL component recognized.
Operating voltage 115 AC 60Hz
115V AC, features a manually operated switch, 115V convenience outlet,
durable plastic lens, and 6 foot power cord (without plug).
Can mount into light mounting channel, bolt through enclosure or by using
magnet strip (available separately - see chart below.)
1¾" high x 4½" deep.
Finished in white.
Use standard 18", 24" or 48" T8 fluorescent bulb (not included)
Magnet mount
Can be used with mild steel enclosures only.
Accessories
© 2017. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
Quality Products. Service Excellence.